Arbitrary Function Generators
AFG31000 Series Datasheet
The Tektronix AFG31000 Series is a high-performance AFG with built-in
arbitrary waveform generation, real-time waveform monitoring, and the
largest touchscreen on the market. Providing advanced waveform
generation and programming capabilities, waveform verification, and a
modern touch-screen interface, the new AFG31000 is sure to delight and
simplify the job of every researcher and engineer.

Upgradability protects your investment
The AFG31000 provides upgrade options for bandwidth, memory
extension, and sequence mode support. These options can be installed at
the factory or at any time after purchase. This upgradability helps to reduce
the product ownership threshold. And when your test requirements change,
you can purchase and install upgrade software licenses to add higher
performance features. Upgrades eliminate the concern about the return on
investment during the instrument lifetime.
Datasheet
4   www.tek.com
Specifications
All specifications are guaranteed unless noted otherwise. All specifications apply to all models unless noted otherwise.
Model overview
Model Sine frequency range Number of channels
AFG31021 25 MHz 1
AFG31051 50 MHz
AFG31101 100 MHz
AFG31151 150 MHz
AFG31251 250 MHz
AFG31022 25 MHz 2
AFG31052 50 MHz
AFG31102 100 MHz
AFG31152 150 MHz

European Union EU Council Directive 2004/108/EC
AFG31000 Series
www.tek.com    15
Safety UL 61010-1:2004
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 61010-1:2004
IEC 61010-1:2001
Over-temperature protection Instrument is protected from over-temperature by turning off outputs
Datasheet
EMC, environment, and safety
16   www.tek.com
Ordering Information
Models
AFG31021 1 μHz to 25 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31022 1 μHz to 25 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31051 1 μHz to 50 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31052 1 μHz to 50 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31101 1 μHz to 100 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31102 1 μHz to 100 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31151 1 μHz to 150 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31152 1 μHz to 150 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31251 1 μHz to 250 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31252 1 μHz to 250 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
Options
Factory options
MEM Extends arbitrary waveform memory to 128 Mpts/ch in Advanced mode
SEQ Enables Sequence, Triggered and Gated modes in Advanced mode
Feature upgrade after purchase
The AFG31000 products offer several ways to easily add functionality after the initial purchase.
Description (node locked licenses) For one channel instruments For two channel instruments
Enables Sequence, Triggered, and Gated modes in
Advanced mode
AUP-AFG3SEQ-1 AUP-AFG3SEQ-2
Extends arb memory to 128 Mpts/ch in Advanced
mode
AUP-AFG3MEM-1 AUP-AFG3MEM-2
Bandwidth extension from 25 MHz to 50 MHz AUP-AFG3BW25T50-1 AUP-AFG3BW25T50-2
Bandwidth extension from 25 MHz to 100 MHz AUP-AFG3BW25T100-1 AUP-AFG3BW25T100-2
Bandwidth extension from 50 MHz to 100 MHz AUP-AFG3BW50T100-1 AUP-AFG3BW50T100-2
Bandwidth extension from 150 MHz to 250 MHz AUP-AFG3BW150T250-1 AUP-AFG3BW150T250-2
AFG31000 Series
www.tek.com    17
Power plug options